
* NOT SUITABLE FOR L A PIPE LOUNGE
** PASSES WITH ADDITIONAL TRE ATMENT

Minimum order quantity for leather may occur.
Fire treatment (CRIB 5) upon request. Please visit the suppliers website or FRIENDS & FOUNDERS´ ARCHIVE for exploring all colour options and for technical 
specifications and care &  maintenance guidelines.  COLOUR DEVIATIONS FROM SAMPLES MAY OCCUR FOR FABRIC AND LEATHER COLOUR CHARTS.

COLLECTION COMPOSITION 	 CATEGORYCHARACTERISTICS DURABILIT YFIRE CERTIFICATESSUPPLIERGROUP

LEATHER   COLLECTION

1

2

3

4

REL ATE

EROS

BARNUM

ATHERINI

LOOP

ADAMO & EVA

MERIT

COM

ZERO

NIMBUS

MOSS

SAVANNA

ECRITURE

MARABOU

KARAKORUM

VIDAR 4

COL

A JOY

TIGER MOUNTAIN

TIGER BEAT

SWAN

KVADRAT

NEVOTEX

NEVOTEX

DEDAR

KIRKBY

DEDAR

MAHARAM

SAHCO

DEDAR

KVADRAT

KVADRAT

SAHCO

DEDAR

DEDAR

KVADRAT

DEDAR

DEDAR

DEDAR

DEDAR

TREVIRA CS 	

VELVET CHENILLE

BOUCLÈ

CHEVRON

BOUCLÈ

VELVET COTTON

RECYCLED POLYESTER

BOUCLÈ

RICH BOUCLÈ

TEXTURED CHENILLE

BOUCLÈ

CHENILLE MELANGE

TREVIRA CS

BOUCLÈ

BOUCLÈ

WOOL TWILL

JACQUARD VELVET

JACQUARD VELVET

JACQUARD

80.000

50.000

60.000

40.000

60.000

50.000

100.000

70.000

40.000

50.000

45.000

70.000

80.000

40.000

100.000

40.000

40.000

30.000

5.000

CAL 117-2013 / BS 5852 CRIB5

CAL 117-2013 / BS 5852-1

CAL 117-2013 / BS 5852-1

CAL 117-2013

CAL 117-2013 / BS 5852-1** / CRIB5**

BS 5852 / CRIB5**

CAL 117-2013 / BS 5852 CRIB5**

EN 1021-1 / BS 5852-1 / ** CRIB5** 

CAL 117-2013 / BS 5852 CRIB5** 

BS 5852-1 / EN 1021-1&2 / CRIB5**

CAL 117-2013 / EN 1021-1&2 / CRIB5**

CAL 117-2013 / EN 1021-1&2 / CRIB5**

CAL 117-2013 / BS 5852 CRIB5

CAL 117-2013 / BS 5852 CRIB5**

CAL 117-2013 / EN 1021-1&2 / CRIB5** 

BS 5852 / CRIB5**

BS 5852 / CRIB5**

BS 5852

CONTRACT

CONTRACT

CONTRACT

RESIDENTIAL

CONTRACT

CONTRACT

CONTRACT

CONTRACT

RESIDENTIAL

CONTRACT

RESIDENTIAL

CONTRACT

CONTRACT

RESIDENTIAL

CONTRACT

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

100% TREVIRA CS

51% AC / 40% PL / 9% VI

45% CO, 15% WO, 13% AC, 19% VI, 8% Nylon

59%PES 41%CO

46% PC 23% WO 15% CO 12% PA 4% PL 

100% CO

76% Recycled PL, 24% PL

Customers Own Material 

65% CO, 20% VI, 22% PL

70%WO 15%CO 10%PA 5%PES

52% CO, 22% VI, 14% PA, 3% Nylon, 3% PL, 6% LI

34% PL, 31% New wool, 26% AC, 4% CO, 3% PA, 2% LI

40% PA, 27%PL,18%VI,9%LI,6%CO

100% TREVIRA CS

42%WO 33%CV 24%CO 1%PA

94% New wool, 6% Nylon

Customers Own Leather

53%CV 37%WO 8%LI 2%PA

63%CV 37%CO

52%CV 35%CO 13%PES

53%WO 47%MERINO

U P H O L S T E R Y
S E L E C T E D  C O L L E C T I O N

A

B

C

DAKAR*

DUET

DUNES

TRIUMPH

ROYAL NUBUCK

NEVOTEX

SØRENSEN

SØRENSEN

SØRENSEN

SØRENSEN

ANILINE LEATHER

ANILINE LEATHER

ANILINE LEATHER

PROTECTED LEATHER

ANILINE LEATHER

CAL 117-2013 / EN 1021-1&2

CAL 117-2013 / EN 1021-1&2 

CAL 117-2013 / EN 1021-1&2 

CAL 117-2013 / EN 1021-1&2 / CRIB5

CAL 117-2013 / EN 1021-1&2

LEATHER

LEATHER

LEATHER

LEATHER

LEATHER

Smooth leather / wax  / PCP FREE

Smooth velvety grain leather

Matt Soft Grain Leather / chrome free

CRIB 5 - Matt smooth strong incl surface protection

Smooth velvety grain leather / scotch-guard


